
12H15 W: - 0.3 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 2 1629 Joshan                       VENCATASAMY 20+ MED 10.63 Q
2 8 2996 Janosh                         MONCHERRY 20+ SEY 10.87 Q
3 3 1077 Dorian                 DELPHINE U20 RH 11.06
4 7 1900 Yohan                          MURDEN U 18 RH 11.33
5 5 2999 Gael                              BARREAU 20+ SEY 11.34
6 6 1839 Rael                              MAKAIR U 18 RH 11.37

1 1079 LOIC                          ELSIE U 18 BB DNS
4 1080 SHAYAN                      GOKULSING U 18 ARED DNS  

12H22 W: +3.1 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 5 1858 Noa                               BIBI 20+ RH 10.37 Q
2 6 2997 Dyland                           SICOBO 20+ SEY 10.72 Q
3 3 1625 Alvin                           RUGHOODASS 20+ MED 10.75 q
4 4 1919 Orphee                      TOPIZE U 18 RH 10.85
5 7 1227 Andre                          ORY U20 CROD 10.97  
6 1 2718 Bryan                             POLICE 20+ PLC 11.40  
7 8 1993 Poavin                        MATHOOR U 18 SRY 11.88

2 1926 Steeven                      PERRINE U 18 RH DNS  

12H30 W: + 0.2 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 4 1343 Jean Baptiste NAZIRA 20+ FFLQ 10.70 Q
2 7 1336 Yash                    AUBEELUCK 20+ FFLQ 10.81 Q
3 6 1615 Jonathan            BARDOTTIER 20+ MED 10.82 q
4 3 1127 Jordan CHRISTOPHE 20+ BB 11.03
5 2 1935 Nisken KADARASSEN U20 RH 11.08
6 1 1153 Luciano GAIQUI U16 BB 11.45
7 8 2998 Jerold                    ALEXIS 20+ SEY 11.50
8 5 1270 SEBASTIEN          BELLAH U 18 CPEH 11.82

REC: U20: 10.49/20+ 10.13

VITAL REGIONAL GRAND PRIX
SATURDAY 07 MAY 2022

Côte d'Or National Sports Complex

RESULTS - MEN

1ST 2 + 2 BEST TIMES

100 M - HEAT 1 - MEN
REC: U20: 10.49/20+ 10.13

100 M - HEAT 2 - MEN
REC: U20: 10.49/20+ 10.13

100 M - HEAT 3 - MEN

1ST 2 + 2 BEST TIMES

1ST 2 + 2 BEST TIMES



15H00 W: +2.1 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 6 1858 Noa                               BIBI 20+ RH 10.32
2 5 1629 Joshan                       VENCATASAMY 20+ MED 10.51
3 4 2997 Dyland                           SICOBO 20+ SEY 10.64
4 7 1336 Yash                    AUBEELUCK 20+ FFLQ 10.64
5 3 1343 Jean Baptiste NAZIRA 20+ FFLQ 10.65
6 2 1615 Jonathan            BARDOTTIER 20+ MED 10.74
7 1 1625 Alvin                           RUGHOODASS 20+ MED 10.77

8 2996 Janosh                         MONCHERRY 20+ SEY DIS

10H30 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 3 1002 Frank                 RABEARISON 20+ MAD 50.85 Q
2 2 1672 SEBASTIEN CLARICE 20 + MAH 51.24 Q
3 4 1079 Loic  ELSIE U18 BB 51.71
4 6 1734 Jeremie   JASMIN 20+ PDO 51.94
5 5 1639 Emilio     GASPARD 20 + MED 53.16
6 1 1102 Liam                  SOIRIS U18 BB 53.67
7 7 1089 Lonnie     MANINTE U20 ARED 55.95

 

10H35 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 5 1621 Hans                       GOODOORALLY 20 + MED 50.88 Q
2 6 2743 JEREMY                    PIERRUS 20+ QBP 51.74 Q
3 1 1733 DYLAN    LEONIDE 20 + PDO 52.25
4 4 1352 KINGSLEY BEGUE U20 BRG 52.69
 2 1915 YOAN  THEODORE U 20 RH DNS
 3 1868 JEREMIE COTTE 20 + RH DNS

10H40 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 1 1900 YOHAN MURDEN U 18 RH 49.58 Q
2 4 3000 Caleb                    VADIVELLO SEY 49.74 Q
3 5 2924 Farel                        TENGRY 20+ ROD 50.08 Q
4 6 1752 Yovanni             PHILIPPE QBM 50.77 Q
5 2 1732 BRYAN                       ANSON 20 + PDO 51.71
 3 1935 Nisken                  KADARASSEN U20 RH DNS

13H25 M

1ST 2 + 2 BEST TIMES

1ST 2 + 2 BEST TIMES

1ST 2 + 2 BEST TIMES

100 M - FINAL- MEN
REC: U20: 10.49/20+ 10.13

400 M - HEAT 1 - MEN
REC: U20: 46.89/20+ 44.69

400 M - HEAT 2 - MEN
REC: U20: 46.89/20+ 44.69

400 M - HEAT 3 - MEN
REC: U20: 46.89/20+ 44.69

400 M - FINAL - MEN



RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 7 1672 Sebastien CLARICE 20+ MHG 48.20
2 4 5002 Celeb VADIVELLO 20+ SEY 48.80
3 3 1002 Franck RABEARISON 20+ MAD 48.95
4 5 1900 Yohan MURDEN U18 RH 49.31
5 6 1621 Hans GOODORALLY 20+ MED 49.53
6 2 1752 Yovanni PHILIPPE 20+ QBM 50.39
7 1 2924 Farel TENGRY 20+ ROD 50.49
8 8 2743 Jeremie PIERRUS 20+ QBP 51.51

16H00 05.05.22 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 5 1002 Frank Todisoa RABEARISON 20+ MAD 53.1
2 4 1935 Nisken KADARASSEN 20+ RH 54.8
3 3 2366 Pascal DESIRE 20+ PLR 55.2
4 6 2743 Jeremie PIERRUS 20+ QBP 55.6
5 1 2718 Bryan POLICE 20+ PLC 59.0

 2 1915 Yoan THEODORE U20 RH DNS
  

14H05 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 7 2282 Geraldo            GRIMAUD 20+ QBP 4.20.67
2 2 1679 Shyaveen                    DUSSARAM 20+ PLR 4.25.19
3 10 1676 Miguel                BATOUR U20 PLR 4.27.64
4 9 1962 Sebastien           BONNAPEN 20+ SLC 4.32.35
5 8 1969 Christopher       BONNAPEN 20 + SLC 4.35.24
6 3 2362 Dhavind                  CUSTNEA 20+ PLR 4.35.66
7 5 1791 Roshan TEELUCK 20+ QBP 4.46.95
8 4 1768 Dilven                           RAMSAMY U20 QBP 4.53.93
9 6 1775 Chetan                  KISSOONDOYAL 20+ QBP 5.03.72

1 2361 Nitish                       JHUGURSING 20+ PLR DNS

400 M HURDLES - FINAL - MEN
REC: 49.94

REC: U20:3.54.91/20+ 3.46.22

REC: U20: 46.89/20+ 44.69

1500 M - FINAL - MEN



10H00 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 14 1816 Matthew          EDOUARD 20+ ROD 16.04.97
2 8 2362 Dhavind                CUSTNEA 20+ PLR 16.10.52
3 9 1679 Shyaveen      DUSSARAM 20+ PLR 16.48.34
4 5 1945 Juliano  HELENE 20+ SLC 17.16.82
5 3 1755 Bhovesh BEECHOUK 20+ QBP 17.18.89
6 2 2059 Anishrao    SUDDOO 20+ QBP 17.21.26
7 12 2365 Edwardo                SALVARA 20+ PLR 17.24.77
8 4 2668 Aniket   BHAGEERUTTY 20+ QBP 17.27.25
9 1 2032 Yohan  MOHES 20+ CPE W DNF

6 2155 Laurent L'ENTETE 20+ MKR DNS
7 1962 Sebastien  BONNAPEN 20+ SLC DNS

10 2361 Nitish              JHUGURSING 20+ PLR DNS
11 2364 Kevin             NARAIN 20+ PLR DNS
13 1680 Kurtis                   AGATHE 20+ PLR DNS

16h30 05.05.22 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 9 2362 Abhishek CUSTNEA 20+ PLR 34.47.8
2 5 2668 Aniket BAGEERUTHY MAS QBP 36.33.6
3 1 1755 Bhovesh BEECHOUK 20+ QBP 36.39.1
4 4 2032 Yohan MOHESS 20+ CPE W 36.55.5
5 12 2365 Edwardo SALVARA 20+ PLR 37.35.5
6 13 1327 Sailesh RAMSAHA MAS CPE W 45.09.8
7 8 1761 Krishnen OOTHENDEE 20+ QBP DNF
8 2 1945 Juliano HELENE U20 SLC DNF
9 7 1315 Vikayshay KANAYYA 20+ CPE W DNF

14 2155 Laurent L'ENTETE 20+ MKR DNS
3 2689 Jean Luc VILBRIM MAS QBP DNS
6 2361 Nitish JHUGURSINGH 20+ PLR DNS

10 2367 Kevin NARAIN MAS PLR DNS
11 1680 Curtis AGATHE 20+ PLR DNS

  

11H35 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 1 1643 DEZARDIN            PROSPER 20+ PROD 2M05
2 3 1614 Ezekiel                    APPADOO 20+ MED 1M95
3 8 1659 Emmanuel              PERRINE 20+ ROD 1M90
4 6 1933 ALEXANDRE             FELIX U 18 RH 1M85
5 7 1555 Jeremie                  PHILIO U 18 LHC 1M65
6 5 1930 LUCIANO                JODUN U 18 RH 1M55

2 1180 Jeremie                     LETENDRIE 20+ BRS DNS
4 1842 Tariq                        RAMJAN U 18 ROBL DNS

10 000 M - FINAL - MEN
REC: 30.26.42

HIGH JUMP - FINAL - MEN

5000 M - FINAL - MEN
REC: U20: 15.07.41/20+ 14.08.90

REC: U20: 2M18 /20+ 2M28



13H00 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 2 1932 IAN-GAEL BERGER 20+ RH 14M83 -1.3
2 4 1924 DAMIEN  POLIMONT 20+ RH 14M19 -0.2
3 1 1926 Steeven PERRINE U 18 RH NM
 3 1212 Alexandre   GENTIL 20+ CROD DNS

16H00     POLE VAULT - FINAL  - MEN 05.05.22 M

RK POS BIBS NAME CAT CLUB PERF
1 1 2653 Yannick CLAM 20+ RH 3m50
2 2 2087 Damien STECIUK MAS AND 3m10
3 3 1375 Darwin JOUMONT U18 BRG 2m70
4 4 2104 Ajay MOHABEER MAS GYM 2m70
5 5 1352 Kingsley BEGUE U20 BRG 1m90

6 2079 Jean DE SENNEVILLE MAS PLR DNS
7 1203 Thierry NADAL 20+ BLR DNS
8 1728 Jeremie L'AIMABLE 20+ PDO DNS

10H10 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 2 1825 BERNARD                 BAPTISTE 20+ CROD 17M43
2 4 1819 Stenio                         NOEL 20+ ROD 14M40
3 3 2788 MATHIEU                 WILSON 20 + CPE W 11M19
4 4 2993 Jeremie ISABELLE 20+ MED 9M32

1 2054 OUWEISH                 EMAMDY 20+ RH DNS

11H40 M

RK POS BIBS F/NAME SURNAME CAT REG PERF
1 1 2018 Jean Ian                    CARRÉ 20+ RH 59M78
2 5 2139 Nicholas                   LI YUN FONG 20+ STT 55M97
3 2 2300 Mahen                     LOLLDHAROWA 20+ CROD 48M81
4 3 1913 Ranveersing            TEELWAH 20 + CPE W 35M47
5 4 1856 Kevin                         BABYLONE 20+ ROD 23M97

HAMMER - FINAL - MEN
REC: U20:14M70 /20+ 18M35

REC: 5M60

SHOT PUT - FINAL - MEN
REC: U20:14M70 /20+ 18M35

TRIPLE JUMP - FINAL - MEN
REC: U20:15M52 /20+ 16M96


